

## Crown Point Bulldog Hockey Club Sponsorship Agreement



The Crown Point Hockey Club's mission is to develop and encourage good sportsmanship and citizenship through participation in the sport of hockey by students of Crown Point High School and any other student athletes whom our affiliated league rules state are eligible for membership in our Club. The Club will not discriminate based on the race, color, religion, or on any basis protected by applicable state of federal law.

Crown Point Hockey Club is a recognized 501c(3).

The sponsorship program provides opportunities for our student athletes both in athletics and life.

For any questions please contact Andrea Driscoll at (219)805-6442 or crownpointhockeyclub@gmail.com.

Sponsorship Opportunites			
<b>Up to \$500:</b> Donation (Amount:)			
<ul> <li>\$500 Bronze Sponsor: Sponsor included on table banner displayed at home games.</li> <li>\$1000 Silver Sponsor: Sponsor included on table banner displayed at home games and on warm up T-Shirts.</li> <li>\$1500 Gold Sponsor: Sponsor included on table banner displayed at home games, on warm up T-Shirts. Sponsor included on CP Bulldogs website and sponsor recognition on our Facebook page.</li> <li>All sponsors donating \$1000 or more will also receive a plaque with sponsorship recognition and a team photo. Sponsorship must be received by Sept 1 to be included on back of team shirt and banners for pricing timelines.</li> <li>Checks to be made out to Crown Point Bulldog Hockey. If you would like your logo included please email to crownpointhockeyclub@gmail.com</li> </ul>			
		This will serve as an agreement between	
		Sponsor name:	
		Sponsor Address:	
		Sponsor signature:	Date
Sponsor phone #:			
Sponsor email:			
Crown Point player name:			

**MAILING ADDRESS:** 

Crown Point Bulldog Hockey 10600 White Oak Ave. Dyer, IN 46311